
KK 8.- KK 10.-
J 245 255
E 270 280
S 245 255

Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg. 1 2 3 Total J E S 8.- 10.- Final

1 Rölli Stefan Subingen - Deitingen 1976 100 98 100 298 X X nein

2 Brechbühl Oliver Subingen - Deitingen 1982 99 100 99 298 X X nein

3 Cecchini Remo Winistorf 1989 99 100 99 298 X X ja

4 Jaun Michael Biberist 1990 100 98 99 297 X X ja

5 Stuber Monika Biezwil 1967 100 99 98 297 X X nein

6 Bösiger Marina Biezwil 1995 99 99 98 296 X X nein

7 Suty Martina Subingen - Deitingen 1980 99 98 98 295 X X ja

8 Eigenheer Urs Gerlafingen 1956 99 98 97 294 X X ja

9 Hafner Daniel Subingen - Deitingen 1967 98 98 97 293 X X ja

10 Gyger Gina Winistorf 2004 100 98 95 293 X X ja

11 Jäggi Ronald Gerlafingen 1963 97 97 98 292 X X nein

12 Malgarini Ludwig Winistorf 1966 97 97 98 292 X X nein

13 Arni Andy Biberist 1985 98 96 98 292 X X ja

14 Phillot Roger Aeschi 1978 97 98 97 292 X X ja

15 Wenger Pia Winistorf 1986 97 98 97 292 X X ja

16 Hofer Urs Biberist 1959 98 97 97 292 X X nein

17 Bigler Nadine Gerlafingen 1986 98 98 96 292 X X ja

18 Bader Ronald Subingen - Deitingen 1970 99 98 95 292 X X ja

19 Affolter Dominik Winistorf 1998 97 96 98 291 X X ja

20 Zwald Diana Winistorf 1994 98 95 98 291 X X ja

21 Winistörfer René Winistorf 1981 95 99 97 291 X X ja

22 Meister Marcel Subingen - Deitingen 1971 96 98 97 291 X X ja

23 Affolter Ernst Winistorf 1955 97 98 96 291 X X nein

24 Gygax Franz Subingen - Deitingen 1994 97 98 96 291 X X ja

25 Valenti Roman Subingen - Deitingen 1992 95 96 99 290 X X nein

26 Büchin Christina Biberist 1984 96 97 97 290 X X nein

27 Sutter Christian Aeschi 1990 96 97 97 290 X X ja

28 Jaun (Bögli) Selina Biberist 1991 96 98 96 290 X X nein

29 Bigler Franz Gerlafingen 1958 99 96 95 290 X X ja

30 Sieber Pascal Gerlafingen 1988 98 98 94 290 X X nein

31 Vögeli Daniel Gerlafingen 1962 94 96 99 289 X X ja

32 Gygax Patrick Winistorf 1972 93 98 98 289 X X ja

33 Moser Roman Winistorf 1988 95 96 98 289 X X nein

34 Colombo Claudia Subingen - Deitingen 1975 93 99 97 289 X X nein

35 Hirschi Daniel Subingen - Deitingen 1983 98 95 96 289 X X nein

36 Schreier Markus Subingen - Deitingen 1970 96 93 99 288 X X ja

37 Maric Sebastian Subingen - Deitingen 2002 95 95 98 288 X X ja

38 Brechbühl René Luterbach 1980 95 95 98 288 X X nein

39 Winistörfer Felix Winistorf 1970 95 96 97 288 X X nein

40 Guldimann Heinrich Winistorf 1955 97 94 97 288 X X nein
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41 Moser Stefan Biezwil 1997 95 97 96 288 X X nein

42 Joss Martin Biezwil 1964 97 96 95 288 X X nein

43 Christen Andreas Biezwil 1962 95 99 94 288 X X ja

44 Flückiger Max Luterbach 1950 96 98 94 288 X X nein

45 Jäggi Rolf Biezwil 1960 96 99 93 288 X X nein

46 Gobet André Subingen - Deitingen 1973 96 100 92 288 X X nein

47 Hofer Stefan Biberist 1985 96 95 96 287 X X nein

48 Eigenheer André Gerlafingen 1988 96 96 95 287 X X ja

49 Leuenberger Philipp Subingen - Deitingen 1970 96 97 94 287 X X nein

50 Phillot Stefan Aeschi 1983 96 97 94 287 X X nein

51 Bangerter Fritz Biezwil 1963 99 94 94 287 X X ja

52 Späti Bettina Gerlafingen 1997 97 97 93 287 X X nein

53 Kübli Markus Aeschi 1972 99 95 93 287 X X ja

54 Rudolf von Rohr RRolf Subingen - Deitingen 1948 95 96 95 286 X X nein

55 Eigenheer Sonja Gerlafingen 1963 96 97 93 286 X X ja

56 Jäggi Angela Gerlafingen 1991 94 95 96 285 X X nein

57 Kissling Samuel Subingen - Deitingen 1997 98 91 96 285 X X nein

58 Späti Daniel Gerlafingen 1968 95 95 95 285 X X ja

59 Antener René Winistorf 1957 96 94 95 285 X X nein

60 Kaufmann Sabina Winistorf 1967 96 94 95 285 X X ja

61 Widmer-Franz Angelika Biberist 1978 95 97 93 285 X X nein

62 Schönholzer David Biezwil 1987 95 97 93 285 X X nein

63 Flury Christian Subingen - Deitingen 1972 98 94 93 285 X X nein

64 Stuber Bernhard Biezwil 1963 93 93 98 284 X X nein

65 Brunner Luca Biberist 1999 94 95 95 284 X X nein

66 Moor Sabrina Luterbach 1983 91 96 96 283 X X nein

67 Studer Hansueli Luterbach 1948 92 96 95 283 X X ja

68 Kaufmann Tina Winistorf 2002 95 95 93 283 X X ja

69 Antener Patrick Winistorf 1988 96 95 92 283 X X nein

70 Jaun Kaspar Biberist 1959 96 96 91 283 X X ja

71 Meister Hansruedi Winistorf 1961 90 96 96 282 X X ja

72 Schüpbach Kurt Luterbach 1966 94 93 95 282 X X nein

73 Moser Kevin Subingen - Deitingen 2002 95 96 91 282 X X ja

74 Gerlof Gabriele Subingen - Deitingen 1962 91 94 96 281 X X nein

75 Ruchti Johannes Biezwil 1983 96 89 96 281 X X nein

76 Perrot René Aeschi 1947 92 95 94 281 X X nein

77 Grolimund Heinz Biberist 1970 93 97 91 281 X X ja

78 Nyfeler Paul Aeschi 1965 92 93 95 280 X X ja

79 Gyger Michel Winistorf 1976 94 94 92 280 X X ja

80 Kaufmann Tim Winistorf 2000 94 95 91 280 X X ja

81 Gobet Thierry Subingen - Deitingen 2001 92 92 95 279 X X nein

82 Baumann Alfred Gerlafingen 1953 94 92 93 279 X X nein

83 Bröhl Fabian Aeschi 1998 90 97 92 279 X X ja

84 Heid Stephanie Biberist 1996 92 95 92 279 X X nein

85 Moser Daniel Biezwil 1999 94 93 92 279 X X ja

86 Leu Remo Aeschi 1983 94 95 90 279 X X ja

87 Stampfli Herbert Biberist 1947 91 91 96 278 X X nein

88 Fuhrer Daniel Gerlafingen 1960 92 93 93 278 X X ja

89 Obrist Michael Winistorf 2002 93 93 92 278 X X ja



90 Kaufmann Matthias Biberist 1987 95 92 91 278 X X nein

91 Gobet Esther Subingen - Deitingen 1969 93 89 95 277 X X nein

92 Criblez Sven Biberist 1997 94 90 93 277 X X ja

93 Schreier Anna Subingen - Deitingen 2004 95 92 90 277 X X ja

94 Lustenberger Ueli Luterbach 1961 94 94 89 277 X X nein

95 Gyger Daniela Winistorf 1977 91 91 94 276 X X ja

96 von Allmen Alisha Biberist 2004 95 91 90 276 X X nein

97 Rothenbühler Mirco Luterbach 2003 92 91 91 274 X X nein

98 Kaufmann Christoph Winistorf 1965 95 91 88 274 X X ja

99 Späti Tamara Gerlafingen 1999 89 90 93 272 X X ja

100 Ruef Simon Subingen - Deitingen 2003 91 89 91 271 X X nein

101 Borner Roger Subingen - Deitingen 2003 91 89 89 269 X X nein

102 Scheidegger Alois Aeschi 1929 90 87 84 261 X X ja

103 Schwaller Jamiro Luterbach 2005 79 81 75 235 X nein

18 41 44 5 97



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg. 1 2 3 Total Final

1 Stuber Monika Biezwil 1967 100 99 98 297 nein

2 Eigenheer Urs Gerlafingen 1956 99 98 97 294 ja

3 Hafner Daniel Subingen - Deitingen 1967 98 98 97 293 ja

4 Jäggi Ronald Gerlafingen 1963 97 97 98 292 nein

5 Malgarini Ludwig Winistorf 1966 97 97 98 292 nein

6 Hofer Urs Biberist 1959 98 97 97 292 nein

7 Bader Ronald Subingen - Deitingen 1970 99 98 95 292 ja

8 Meister Marcel Subingen - Deitingen 1971 96 98 97 291 ja

9 Affolter Ernst Winistorf 1955 97 98 96 291 nein

10 Bigler Franz Gerlafingen 1958 99 96 95 290 ja

11 Vögeli Daniel Gerlafingen 1962 94 96 99 289 ja

12 Gygax Patrick Winistorf 1972 93 98 98 289 ja

13 Schreier Markus Subingen - Deitingen 1970 96 93 99 288 ja

14 Winistörfer Felix Winistorf 1970 95 96 97 288 nein

15 Guldimann Heinrich Winistorf 1955 97 94 97 288 nein

16 Joss Martin Biezwil 1964 97 96 95 288 nein

17 Christen Andreas Biezwil 1962 95 99 94 288 ja

18 Flückiger Max Luterbach 1950 96 98 94 288 nein

19 Jäggi Rolf Biezwil 1960 96 99 93 288 nein

20 Leuenberger Philipp Subingen - Deitingen 1970 96 97 94 287 nein

21 Bangerter Fritz Biezwil 1963 99 94 94 287 ja

22 Kübli Markus Aeschi 1972 99 95 93 287 ja

23 Rudolf von Rohr RRolf Subingen - Deitingen 1948 95 96 95 286 nein

24 Eigenheer Sonja Gerlafingen 1963 96 97 93 286 ja

25 Späti Daniel Gerlafingen 1968 95 95 95 285 ja

26 Antener René Winistorf 1957 96 94 95 285 nein

27 Kaufmann Sabina Winistorf 1967 96 94 95 285 ja

28 Flury Christian Subingen - Deitingen 1972 98 94 93 285 nein

29 Stuber Bernhard Biezwil 1963 93 93 98 284 nein

30 Studer Hansueli Luterbach 1948 92 96 95 283 ja
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31 Jaun Kaspar Biberist 1959 96 96 91 283 ja

32 Meister Hansruedi Winistorf 1961 90 96 96 282 ja

33 Schüpbach Kurt Luterbach 1966 94 93 95 282 nein

34 Gerlof Gabriele Subingen - Deitingen 1962 91 94 96 281 nein

35 Perrot René Aeschi 1947 92 95 94 281 nein

36 Grolimund Heinz Biberist 1970 93 97 91 281 ja

37 Nyfeler Paul Aeschi 1965 92 93 95 280 ja

38 Baumann Alfred Gerlafingen 1953 94 92 93 279 nein

39 Stampfli Herbert Biberist 1947 91 91 96 278 nein

40 Fuhrer Daniel Gerlafingen 1960 92 93 93 278 ja

41 Gobet Esther Subingen - Deitingen 1969 93 89 95 277 nein

42 Lustenberger Ueli Luterbach 1961 94 94 89 277 nein

43 Kaufmann Christoph Winistorf 1965 95 91 88 274 ja

44 Scheidegger Alois Aeschi 1929 90 87 84 261 ja



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg. 1 2 3 Total Final

1 Rölli Stefan Subingen - Deitingen 1976 100 98 100 298 nein

2 Brechbühl Oliver Subingen - Deitingen 1982 99 100 99 298 nein

3 Cecchini Remo Winistorf 1989 99 100 99 298 ja

4 Jaun Michael Biberist 1990 100 98 99 297 ja

5 Bösiger Marina Biezwil 1995 99 99 98 296 nein

6 Suty Martina Subingen - Deitingen 1980 99 98 98 295 ja

7 Arni Andy Biberist 1985 98 96 98 292 ja

8 Phillot Roger Aeschi 1978 97 98 97 292 ja

9 Wenger Pia Winistorf 1986 97 98 97 292 ja

10 Bigler Nadine Gerlafingen 1986 98 98 96 292 ja

11 Zwald Diana Winistorf 1994 98 95 98 291 ja

12 Winistörfer René Winistorf 1981 95 99 97 291 ja

13 Gygax Franz Subingen - Deitingen 1994 97 98 96 291 ja

14 Valenti Roman Subingen - Deitingen 1992 95 96 99 290 nein

15 Büchin Christina Biberist 1984 96 97 97 290 nein

16 Sutter Christian Aeschi 1990 96 97 97 290 ja

17 Jaun (Bögli) Selina Biberist 1991 96 98 96 290 nein

18 Sieber Pascal Gerlafingen 1988 98 98 94 290 nein

19 Moser Roman Winistorf 1988 95 96 98 289 nein

20 Colombo Claudia Subingen - Deitingen 1975 93 99 97 289 nein

21 Hirschi Daniel Subingen - Deitingen 1983 98 95 96 289 nein

22 Brechbühl René Luterbach 1980 95 95 98 288 nein

23 Moser Stefan Biezwil 1997 95 97 96 288 nein

24 Gobet André Subingen - Deitingen 1973 96 100 92 288 nein

25 Hofer Stefan Biberist 1985 96 95 96 287 nein

26 Eigenheer André Gerlafingen 1988 96 96 95 287 ja

27 Phillot Stefan Aeschi 1983 96 97 94 287 nein

28 Späti Bettina Gerlafingen 1997 97 97 93 287 nein

29 Jäggi Angela Gerlafingen 1991 94 95 96 285 nein

30 Kissling Samuel Subingen - Deitingen 1997 98 91 96 285 nein
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31 Widmer-Franz Angelika Biberist 1978 95 97 93 285 nein

32 Schönholzer David Biezwil 1987 95 97 93 285 nein

33 Moor Sabrina Luterbach 1983 91 96 96 283 nein

34 Antener Patrick Winistorf 1988 96 95 92 283 nein

35 Ruchti Johannes Biezwil 1983 96 89 96 281 nein

36 Gyger Michel Winistorf 1976 94 94 92 280 ja

37 Heid Stephanie Biberist 1996 92 95 92 279 nein

38 Leu Remo Aeschi 1983 94 95 90 279 ja

39 Kaufmann Matthias Biberist 1987 95 92 91 278 nein

40 Criblez Sven Biberist 1997 94 90 93 277 ja

41 Gyger Daniela Winistorf 1977 91 91 94 276 ja



Rang Name Vorname Sektion Jg. 1 2 3 Total Final

1 Gyger Gina Winistorf 2004 100 98 95 293 ja

2 Affolter Dominik Winistorf 1998 97 96 98 291 ja

3 Maric Sebastian Subingen - Deitingen 2002 95 95 98 288 ja

4 Brunner Luca Biberist 1999 94 95 95 284 nein

5 Kaufmann Tina Winistorf 2002 95 95 93 283 ja

6 Moser Kevin Subingen - Deitingen 2002 95 96 91 282 ja

7 Kaufmann Tim Winistorf 2000 94 95 91 280 ja

8 Gobet Thierry Subingen - Deitingen 2001 92 92 95 279 nein

9 Bröhl Fabian Aeschi 1998 90 97 92 279 ja

10 Moser Daniel Biezwil 1999 94 93 92 279 ja

11 Obrist Michael Winistorf 2002 93 93 92 278 ja

12 Schreier Anna Subingen - Deitingen 2004 95 92 90 277 ja

13 von Allmen Alisha Biberist 2004 95 91 90 276 nein

14 Rothenbühler Mirco Luterbach 2003 92 91 91 274 nein

15 Späti Tamara Gerlafingen 1999 89 90 93 272 ja

16 Ruef Simon Subingen - Deitingen 2003 91 89 91 271 nein

17 Borner Roger Subingen - Deitingen 2003 91 89 89 269 nein

18 Schwaller Jamiro Luterbach 2005 79 81 75 235 nein
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